XceedSD Memory Card Specifications:
w w w . s m a r t m . c o m
SMART Modular Technologies' high performance, industrial temp.
Xceed Secure Digital (SD) Memory Card product offering is specifically
targeted at the needs of OEM markets such as networking,
telecommunications and data communications applications. SMART’s
XceedSD products are also a natural fit for mobile and embedded
computing, medical, automotive and industrial applications.

w w w . s m a r t m . c o m
01.07.09/XceedSDCard/Rev.2
Ordering Information
SMART Part Number Chip Density Unformatted Capacity Sectors/Card
SG9SD512PHB4 512MB 485 MB 994,303
SG9SD1GPHB9 1GB 972 MB 1,990,655
SG9SD2GPHBA 2GB 1946 MB 3,985,407
SG9SD4GPHBB 4GB 3902 MB 7,992,319
SG9SD8GPHBB 8GB 7802 MB 15,980,008
XceedSD Memory Card Mechanical Specifications
Note: All available in industrial grade. Part numbers ending in (I) are also available in industrial temp.